Provides a pure uninterrupted AC sine wave power
supply for the outdoor communication / network
equipment.
●
GENERAL FEATURES
ONLINE TRANSFORMER-LESS OUTDOOR UPS
1-3kVA
●

CN802818OD 2kVA Online Transformer-less Outdoor UPS with 8pcs of 18Ah battery
CN803824OD 3kVA Online Transformer-less Outdoor UPS with 8pcs of 24Ah battery
ORDERING INFORMATION
CN801338OD 1kVA Online Transformer-less Outdoor UPS with 3pcs of 38Ah battery
CN802833OD 2kVA Online Transformer-less Outdoor UPS with 8pcs of 33Ah battery
CN803845OD 3kVA Online Transformer-less Outdoor UPS with 8pcs of 45Ah battery
CN801380OD 1kVA Online Transformer-less Outdoor UPS with 3pcs of 80Ah battery
CN802865OD 2kVA Online Transformer-less Outdoor UPS with 8pcs of 65Ah battery
CN8038100OD 3kVA Online Transformer-less Outdoor UPS with 8pcs of 100Ah battery
Backup Time
for 15 Minutes
for 15 Minutes
for 15 Minutes
for 30 Minutes
for 30 Minutes
for 30 Minutes
for 60 Minutes
for 60 Minutes
for 60 Minutes
CN8013100OD 1kVA Online Transformer-less Outdoor UPS with 3pcs of 100Ah battery for 120 Minutes
DescriptionPart Number
CN0103AC-OD Air Conditioner for 1-3kVA Outdoor UPS
NPS-SN01 SNMP Card for Outdoor UPS
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES